
NEWPORT CITY LOOP
Bus Schedule

“Newport City Loop,” runs from 7:15 a.m. to 5:07 p.m., Seven days a 
week. Includes holidays except Thanksgiving & Christmas Day. The 
cost is $1 per ride (Free passes available for visitors via their lodging 
facility management.)

The bus is wheelchair accessible and has a bike rack.
Schedules are available:  online, on any bus, & at the transit office: 410 
NE Harney St., Newport. 

541.265.4900             www.co.lincoln.or.us

Salmon Run/Oceanview 7:23 8:37 10:18 11:44 2:15 3:41
NE 73rd & Avery Street 7:24 8:38 10:19 11:45 2:16 3:42
Pacific Shores RV Park 7:26 8:40 10:21 11:47 2:18 3:44
Lighthouse Drive 7:27 8:41 10:22 11:48 2:19 3:45
Wal-Mart 8:43 10:24 11:50 2:21 3:47
NW 20th @ 101 (OSU FCU) 8:46 10:27 11.53 2:24 3:50
NW 11th & Nye (Naz. Church) 8:48 10:29 11:55 2:26 3:52
Waves Motel - 8th & Coast 8:50 10:31 11:57 2:28 3:54
NW 3rd & Coast 8:51 10:32 11:58 2:29 3:55
Coast & Olive 8:52 10:33 11:59 2:30 3:56
Courthouse 8:53 10:34 12:00 2:31 3:58
Newport Elks 7:42
Newport City Hall 8:56 10:37 12:03 2:34 4:01

layover layover layover
Newport City Hall 9:16 10:42 1:13 2:39 4:21
Post Office 9:19 10:45 1:16 2:42 4:24
SW 2nd & Coast 9:20 10:46 1:17 2:43 4:25
Elizabeth St. Inn/Whaler 9:21 10:47 1:18 2:44 4:26
Newport Shilo 9:21 10:47 1:18 2:44 4:26
Hallmark Resort 9:22 10:48 1:19 2:45 4:27
SW 8th & Bayley St 9:23 10:49 1:20 2:46 4:28
The Edge Art Gallery 9:26 10:52 1:23 2:49 4:31
Newport Business Plaza 9:28 10:54 1:25 2:51 4:33
OCCC 7:55 9:33 10:59 1:30 2:56 4:38
Aquarium Village 9:36 11:02 1:33 2:59 4:41
Aquarium 9:37 11:03 1:34 3:00 4:42
NOAA@Shelter 7:58 9:39 11:05 1:36 3:02 4:44
Port RV Park 8:00 9:41 11:07 1:38 3:04 4:46
Rogue Brewery 8:01 9:42 11:08 1:39 3:05 4:47
Coast Guard Station 8:04 9:45 11:11 1:42 3:08 4:50
SW 10th & Abbey 8:05 9:46 11:12 1:43 3:09 4:51
Museum 8:06 9:47 11:13 1:44 3:10 4:52
Bay Blvd 8:08 9:49 11:15 1:46 3:12 4:54
Clearwater Restaurant 8:09 9:50 11:16 1:47 3:13 4:55
Yacht Club 8:12 9:53 11:19 1:50 3:16 4:58
Elks 8:13 9:54 11:20 1:51 3:17 4:59
NE 1st & Avery 8:16 9:57 11:23 1:54 3:20 5:02
The Human Bean/NE 6th 8:18 9:59 11:25 1:56 3:22 5:04
Oscar’s on Hwy 101 8:19 10:00 11:26 1:57 3:23 5:05
Fred Meyer 8:21 10:02 11:28 1:59 3:25 5:07
Safeway - West end 8:23 10:04 11:30 2:01 3:27
Little Creek Apts 7:15 8:26 10:07 11:33 2:04 3:30
Agate Beach RV Park 8:29 10:10 11:36 2:07 3:33

Effective date July 1, 2016

NEWPORT CITY LOOP
Bus Schedule

“Newport City Loop,” runs from 7:15 a.m. to 5:07 p.m., Seven days a 
week. Includes holidays except Thanksgiving & Christmas Day. The 
cost is $1 per ride (Free passes available for visitors via their lodging 
facility management.)

The bus is wheelchair accessible and has a bike rack.
Schedules are available:  online, on any bus, & at the transit office: 410 
NE Harney St., Newport. 

541.265.4900             www.co.lincoln.or.us

Salmon Run/Oceanview 7:23 8:37 10:18 11:44 2:15 3:41
NE 73rd & Avery Street 7:24 8:38 10:19 11:45 2:16 3:42
Pacific Shores RV Park 7:26 8:40 10:21 11:47 2:18 3:44
Lighthouse Drive 7:27 8:41 10:22 11:48 2:19 3:45
Wal-Mart 8:43 10:24 11:50 2:21 3:47
NW 20th @ 101 (OSU FCU) 8:46 10:27 11.53 2:24 3:50
NW 11th & Nye (Naz. Church) 8:48 10:29 11:55 2:26 3:52
Waves Motel - 8th & Coast 8:50 10:31 11:57 2:28 3:54
NW 3rd & Coast 8:51 10:32 11:58 2:29 3:55
Coast & Olive 8:52 10:33 11:59 2:30 3:56
Courthouse 8:53 10:34 12:00 2:31 3:58
Newport Elks 7:42
Newport City Hall 8:56 10:37 12:03 2:34 4:01

layover layover layover
Newport City Hall 9:16 10:42 1:13 2:39 4:21
Post Office 9:19 10:45 1:16 2:42 4:24
SW 2nd & Coast 9:20 10:46 1:17 2:43 4:25
Elizabeth St. Inn/Whaler 9:21 10:47 1:18 2:44 4:26
Newport Shilo 9:21 10:47 1:18 2:44 4:26
Hallmark Resort 9:22 10:48 1:19 2:45 4:27
SW 8th & Bayley St 9:23 10:49 1:20 2:46 4:28
The Edge Art Gallery 9:26 10:52 1:23 2:49 4:31
Newport Business Plaza 9:28 10:54 1:25 2:51 4:33
OCCC 7:55 9:33 10:59 1:30 2:56 4:38
Aquarium Village 9:36 11:02 1:33 2:59 4:41
Aquarium 9:37 11:03 1:34 3:00 4:42
NOAA@Shelter 7:58 9:39 11:05 1:36 3:02 4:44
Port RV Park 8:00 9:41 11:07 1:38 3:04 4:46
Rogue Brewery 8:01 9:42 11:08 1:39 3:05 4:47
Coast Guard Station 8:04 9:45 11:11 1:42 3:08 4:50
SW 10th & Abbey 8:05 9:46 11:12 1:43 3:09 4:51
Museum 8:06 9:47 11:13 1:44 3:10 4:52
Bay Blvd 8:08 9:49 11:15 1:46 3:12 4:54
Clearwater Restaurant 8:09 9:50 11:16 1:47 3:13 4:55
Yacht Club 8:12 9:53 11:19 1:50 3:16 4:58
Elks 8:13 9:54 11:20 1:51 3:17 4:59
NE 1st & Avery 8:16 9:57 11:23 1:54 3:20 5:02
The Human Bean/NE 6th 8:18 9:59 11:25 1:56 3:22 5:04
Oscar’s on Hwy 101 8:19 10:00 11:26 1:57 3:23 5:05
Fred Meyer 8:21 10:02 11:28 1:59 3:25 5:07
Safeway - West end 8:23 10:04 11:30 2:01 3:27
Little Creek Apts 7:15 8:26 10:07 11:33 2:04 3:30
Agate Beach RV Park 8:29 10:10 11:36 2:07 3:33

Effective date July 1, 2016

NEWPORT CITY LOOP
Bus Schedule

“Newport City Loop,” runs from 7:15 a.m. to 5:07 p.m., Seven days a 
week. Includes holidays except Thanksgiving & Christmas Day. The 
cost is $1 per ride (Free passes available for visitors via their lodging 
facility management.)

The bus is wheelchair accessible and has a bike rack.
Schedules are available:  online, on any bus, & at the transit office: 410 
NE Harney St., Newport. 

541.265.4900             www.co.lincoln.or.us

Salmon Run/Oceanview 7:23 8:37 10:18 11:44 2:15 3:41
NE 73rd & Avery Street 7:24 8:38 10:19 11:45 2:16 3:42
Pacific Shores RV Park 7:26 8:40 10:21 11:47 2:18 3:44
Lighthouse Drive 7:27 8:41 10:22 11:48 2:19 3:45
Wal-Mart 8:43 10:24 11:50 2:21 3:47
NW 20th @ 101 (OSU FCU) 8:46 10:27 11.53 2:24 3:50
NW 11th & Nye (Naz. Church) 8:48 10:29 11:55 2:26 3:52
Waves Motel - 8th & Coast 8:50 10:31 11:57 2:28 3:54
NW 3rd & Coast 8:51 10:32 11:58 2:29 3:55
Coast & Olive 8:52 10:33 11:59 2:30 3:56
Courthouse 8:53 10:34 12:00 2:31 3:58
Newport Elks 7:42
Newport City Hall 8:56 10:37 12:03 2:34 4:01

layover layover layover
Newport City Hall 9:16 10:42 1:13 2:39 4:21
Post Office 9:19 10:45 1:16 2:42 4:24
SW 2nd & Coast 9:20 10:46 1:17 2:43 4:25
Elizabeth St. Inn/Whaler 9:21 10:47 1:18 2:44 4:26
Newport Shilo 9:21 10:47 1:18 2:44 4:26
Hallmark Resort 9:22 10:48 1:19 2:45 4:27
SW 8th & Bayley St 9:23 10:49 1:20 2:46 4:28
The Edge Art Gallery 9:26 10:52 1:23 2:49 4:31
Newport Business Plaza 9:28 10:54 1:25 2:51 4:33
OCCC 7:55 9:33 10:59 1:30 2:56 4:38
Aquarium Village 9:36 11:02 1:33 2:59 4:41
Aquarium 9:37 11:03 1:34 3:00 4:42
NOAA@Shelter 7:58 9:39 11:05 1:36 3:02 4:44
Port RV Park 8:00 9:41 11:07 1:38 3:04 4:46
Rogue Brewery 8:01 9:42 11:08 1:39 3:05 4:47
Coast Guard Station 8:04 9:45 11:11 1:42 3:08 4:50
SW 10th & Abbey 8:05 9:46 11:12 1:43 3:09 4:51
Museum 8:06 9:47 11:13 1:44 3:10 4:52
Bay Blvd 8:08 9:49 11:15 1:46 3:12 4:54
Clearwater Restaurant 8:09 9:50 11:16 1:47 3:13 4:55
Yacht Club 8:12 9:53 11:19 1:50 3:16 4:58
Elks 8:13 9:54 11:20 1:51 3:17 4:59
NE 1st & Avery 8:16 9:57 11:23 1:54 3:20 5:02
The Human Bean/NE 6th 8:18 9:59 11:25 1:56 3:22 5:04
Oscar’s on Hwy 101 8:19 10:00 11:26 1:57 3:23 5:05
Fred Meyer 8:21 10:02 11:28 1:59 3:25 5:07
Safeway - West end 8:23 10:04 11:30 2:01 3:27
Little Creek Apts 7:15 8:26 10:07 11:33 2:04 3:30
Agate Beach RV Park 8:29 10:10 11:36 2:07 3:33

Effective date July 1, 2016

NEWPORT CITY LOOP
Bus Schedule

“Newport City Loop,” runs from 7:15 a.m. to 5:07 p.m., Seven days a 
week. Includes holidays except Thanksgiving & Christmas Day. The 
cost is $1 per ride (Free passes available for visitors via their lodging 
facility management.)

The bus is wheelchair accessible and has a bike rack.
Schedules are available:  online, on any bus, & at the transit office: 410 
NE Harney St., Newport. 

541.265.4900             www.co.lincoln.or.us

Salmon Run/Oceanview 7:23 8:37 10:18 11:44 2:15 3:41
NE 73rd & Avery Street 7:24 8:38 10:19 11:45 2:16 3:42
Pacific Shores RV Park 7:26 8:40 10:21 11:47 2:18 3:44
Lighthouse Drive 7:27 8:41 10:22 11:48 2:19 3:45
Wal-Mart 8:43 10:24 11:50 2:21 3:47
NW 20th @ 101 (OSU FCU) 8:46 10:27 11.53 2:24 3:50
NW 11th & Nye (Naz. Church) 8:48 10:29 11:55 2:26 3:52
Waves Motel - 8th & Coast 8:50 10:31 11:57 2:28 3:54
NW 3rd & Coast 8:51 10:32 11:58 2:29 3:55
Coast & Olive 8:52 10:33 11:59 2:30 3:56
Courthouse 8:53 10:34 12:00 2:31 3:58
Newport Elks 7:42
Newport City Hall 8:56 10:37 12:03 2:34 4:01

layover layover layover
Newport City Hall 9:16 10:42 1:13 2:39 4:21
Post Office 9:19 10:45 1:16 2:42 4:24
SW 2nd & Coast 9:20 10:46 1:17 2:43 4:25
Elizabeth St. Inn/Whaler 9:21 10:47 1:18 2:44 4:26
Newport Shilo 9:21 10:47 1:18 2:44 4:26
Hallmark Resort 9:22 10:48 1:19 2:45 4:27
SW 8th & Bayley St 9:23 10:49 1:20 2:46 4:28
The Edge Art Gallery 9:26 10:52 1:23 2:49 4:31
Newport Business Plaza 9:28 10:54 1:25 2:51 4:33
OCCC 7:55 9:33 10:59 1:30 2:56 4:38
Aquarium Village 9:36 11:02 1:33 2:59 4:41
Aquarium 9:37 11:03 1:34 3:00 4:42
NOAA@Shelter 7:58 9:39 11:05 1:36 3:02 4:44
Port RV Park 8:00 9:41 11:07 1:38 3:04 4:46
Rogue Brewery 8:01 9:42 11:08 1:39 3:05 4:47
Coast Guard Station 8:04 9:45 11:11 1:42 3:08 4:50
SW 10th & Abbey 8:05 9:46 11:12 1:43 3:09 4:51
Museum 8:06 9:47 11:13 1:44 3:10 4:52
Bay Blvd 8:08 9:49 11:15 1:46 3:12 4:54
Clearwater Restaurant 8:09 9:50 11:16 1:47 3:13 4:55
Yacht Club 8:12 9:53 11:19 1:50 3:16 4:58
Elks 8:13 9:54 11:20 1:51 3:17 4:59
NE 1st & Avery 8:16 9:57 11:23 1:54 3:20 5:02
The Human Bean/NE 6th 8:18 9:59 11:25 1:56 3:22 5:04
Oscar’s on Hwy 101 8:19 10:00 11:26 1:57 3:23 5:05
Fred Meyer 8:21 10:02 11:28 1:59 3:25 5:07
Safeway - West end 8:23 10:04 11:30 2:01 3:27
Little Creek Apts 7:15 8:26 10:07 11:33 2:04 3:30
Agate Beach RV Park 8:29 10:10 11:36 2:07 3:33

Effective date July 1, 2016

NEWPORT CITY LOOP
Bus Schedule

Salmon Run/Oceanview 7:23 8:33 10:08 11:32 1:55 3:16 4:52
NE 73rd & Avery Street 7:24 8:34 10:09 11:29 1:56 3:17 4:53
Pacific Shores RV Park 7:26 8:36 10:11 11:31 1:58 3:19 4:55
Bloch Wayside 7:27 8:37 10:12 11:32 1:59 3:20 4:56
Wal-Mart 8:39 10:14 11:34 2:01 3:22 4:58
NW 20th &101 8:42 10:17 11:37 2:04 3:25 5:01
Grocery Outlet 8:44 10:19 11:39 2:06 3:27 5:03
NW 10th & Spring 8:45 10:20 11:40 2:07 3:28 5:04
Waves Motel 8:46 10:21 11:41 2:08 3:29 5:05
NW 3rd & Coast 8:47 10:22 11:42 2:09 3:30 5:06
Coast & Olive 8:48 10:23 1:43 2:10 3:31 5:07
Courthouse 8:49 10:24 11:44 2:11 3:32 5:08
Newport Elks 7:42 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
Newport City Hall 8:52 10:27 11:47 2:14 3:35 5:11

Newport City Hall 9:12 10:32 1:00 2:19 3:55
Post Office 9:15 10:35 1:03 2:22 3:58
SW 2nd & Coast 9:16 10:36 1:04 2:23 3:59
Whaler 9:17 10:37 1:05 2:24 4:00
Elizabeth St. Inn & Shilo 9:17 10:37 1:05 2:24 4:00
Hallmark Resort 9:18 10:38 1:06 2:25 4:01
SW 8th & Bayley St 9:19 10:39 1:07 2:26 4:02
S. Beach Mkt @ mailboxes 9:22 10:42 1:10 2:29 4:05
OCCC (on request only) * * * * *
Ferry Slip & Ash 9:26 10:46 1:14 2:33 4:09
Aquarium Village 9:27 10:47 1:15 2:34 4:10
Aquarium 9:28 10:48 1:16 2:35 4:11
NOAA 7:55 9:30 10:50 1:18 2:37 4:13
Port RV 7:57 9:32 10:52 1:20 2:39 4:15
Rogue 7:58 9:33 10:53 1:21 2:40 4:16
Coast Guard Station 8:01 9:36 10:56 1:24 2:43 4:19
10th & Abbey (X PCH Main) 8:02 9:37 10:57 1:25 2:44 4:20
9th & Avery 8:03 9:38 10:58 1:26 2:45 4:21
Bay Blvd 8:05 9:40 11:00 1:27 2:47 4:23
Clearwater 8:06 9:41 11:01 1:28 2:48 4:24
Yacht Club 8:09 9:44 11:04 1:31 2:51 4:27
Newport Elks 8:10 9:45 11:05 1:32 2:52 4:28
NE 1st & Avery 8:13 9:48 11:08 1:35 2:55 4:31
Human Bean 6th & 101 8:14 9:49 11:09 1:36 2:56 4:33
Oscar’s 12th & 101 8:15 9:50 11:10 1:37 2:58 4:34
Fred Meyer 8:17 9:52 11:12 1:39 3:00 4:36
Big Creek Apartments * * * * * *
Safeway - west end 8:19 9:54 11:14 1:41 3:02 4:38
Walmart * * * * * *
Little Creek Apts 7:15 8:22 9:57 11:17 1:44 3:05 4:41
Agate Beach RV 7:18 8:25 10:00 11:20 1:47 3:08 4:44

NEWPORT CITY LOOP
Bus Schedule

Salmon Run/Oceanview 7:23 8:33 10:08 11:32 1:55 3:16 4:52
NE 73rd & Avery Street 7:24 8:34 10:09 11:29 1:56 3:17 4:53
Pacific Shores RV Park 7:26 8:36 10:11 11:31 1:58 3:19 4:55
Bloch Wayside 7:27 8:37 10:12 11:32 1:59 3:20 4:56
Wal-Mart 8:39 10:14 11:34 2:01 3:22 4:58
NW 20th &101 8:42 10:17 11:37 2:04 3:25 5:01
Grocery Outlet 8:44 10:19 11:39 2:06 3:27 5:03
NW 10th & Spring 8:45 10:20 11:40 2:07 3:28 5:04
Waves Motel 8:46 10:21 11:41 2:08 3:29 5:05
NW 3rd & Coast 8:47 10:22 11:42 2:09 3:30 5:06
Coast & Olive 8:48 10:23 1:43 2:10 3:31 5:07
Courthouse 8:49 10:24 11:44 2:11 3:32 5:08
Newport Elks 7:42 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
Newport City Hall 8:52 10:27 11:47 2:14 3:35 5:11

Newport City Hall 9:12 10:32 1:00 2:19 3:55
Post Office 9:15 10:35 1:03 2:22 3:58
SW 2nd & Coast 9:16 10:36 1:04 2:23 3:59
Whaler 9:17 10:37 1:05 2:24 4:00
Elizabeth St. Inn & Shilo 9:17 10:37 1:05 2:24 4:00
Hallmark Resort 9:18 10:38 1:06 2:25 4:01
SW 8th & Bayley St 9:19 10:39 1:07 2:26 4:02
S. Beach Mkt @ mailboxes 9:22 10:42 1:10 2:29 4:05
OCCC (on request only) * * * * *
Ferry Slip & Ash 9:26 10:46 1:14 2:33 4:09
Aquarium Village 9:27 10:47 1:15 2:34 4:10
Aquarium 9:28 10:48 1:16 2:35 4:11
NOAA 7:55 9:30 10:50 1:18 2:37 4:13
Port RV 7:57 9:32 10:52 1:20 2:39 4:15
Rogue 7:58 9:33 10:53 1:21 2:40 4:16
Coast Guard Station 8:01 9:36 10:56 1:24 2:43 4:19
10th & Abbey (X PCH Main) 8:02 9:37 10:57 1:25 2:44 4:20
9th & Avery 8:03 9:38 10:58 1:26 2:45 4:21
Bay Blvd 8:05 9:40 11:00 1:27 2:47 4:23
Clearwater 8:06 9:41 11:01 1:28 2:48 4:24
Yacht Club 8:09 9:44 11:04 1:31 2:51 4:27
Newport Elks 8:10 9:45 11:05 1:32 2:52 4:28
NE 1st & Avery 8:13 9:48 11:08 1:35 2:55 4:31
Human Bean 6th & 101 8:14 9:49 11:09 1:36 2:56 4:33
Oscar’s 12th & 101 8:15 9:50 11:10 1:37 2:58 4:34
Fred Meyer 8:17 9:52 11:12 1:39 3:00 4:36
Big Creek Apartments * * * * * *
Safeway - west end 8:19 9:54 11:14 1:41 3:02 4:38
Walmart * * * * * *
Little Creek Apts 7:15 8:22 9:57 11:17 1:44 3:05 4:41
Agate Beach RV 7:18 8:25 10:00 11:20 1:47 3:08 4:44

NEWPORT CITY LOOP
Bus Schedule

Salmon Run/Oceanview 7:23 8:33 10:08 11:32 1:55 3:16 4:52
NE 73rd & Avery Street 7:24 8:34 10:09 11:29 1:56 3:17 4:53
Pacific Shores RV Park 7:26 8:36 10:11 11:31 1:58 3:19 4:55
Bloch Wayside 7:27 8:37 10:12 11:32 1:59 3:20 4:56
Wal-Mart 8:39 10:14 11:34 2:01 3:22 4:58
NW 20th &101 8:42 10:17 11:37 2:04 3:25 5:01
Grocery Outlet 8:44 10:19 11:39 2:06 3:27 5:03
NW 10th & Spring 8:45 10:20 11:40 2:07 3:28 5:04
Waves Motel 8:46 10:21 11:41 2:08 3:29 5:05
NW 3rd & Coast 8:47 10:22 11:42 2:09 3:30 5:06
Coast & Olive 8:48 10:23 1:43 2:10 3:31 5:07
Courthouse 8:49 10:24 11:44 2:11 3:32 5:08
Newport Elks 7:42 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
Newport City Hall 8:52 10:27 11:47 2:14 3:35 5:11

Newport City Hall 9:12 10:32 1:00 2:19 3:55
Post Office 9:15 10:35 1:03 2:22 3:58
SW 2nd & Coast 9:16 10:36 1:04 2:23 3:59
Whaler 9:17 10:37 1:05 2:24 4:00
Elizabeth St. Inn & Shilo 9:17 10:37 1:05 2:24 4:00
Hallmark Resort 9:18 10:38 1:06 2:25 4:01
SW 8th & Bayley St 9:19 10:39 1:07 2:26 4:02
S. Beach Mkt @ mailboxes 9:22 10:42 1:10 2:29 4:05
OCCC (on request only) * * * * *
Ferry Slip & Ash 9:26 10:46 1:14 2:33 4:09
Aquarium Village 9:27 10:47 1:15 2:34 4:10
Aquarium 9:28 10:48 1:16 2:35 4:11
NOAA 7:55 9:30 10:50 1:18 2:37 4:13
Port RV 7:57 9:32 10:52 1:20 2:39 4:15
Rogue 7:58 9:33 10:53 1:21 2:40 4:16
Coast Guard Station 8:01 9:36 10:56 1:24 2:43 4:19
10th & Abbey (X PCH Main) 8:02 9:37 10:57 1:25 2:44 4:20
9th & Avery 8:03 9:38 10:58 1:26 2:45 4:21
Bay Blvd 8:05 9:40 11:00 1:27 2:47 4:23
Clearwater 8:06 9:41 11:01 1:28 2:48 4:24
Yacht Club 8:09 9:44 11:04 1:31 2:51 4:27
Newport Elks 8:10 9:45 11:05 1:32 2:52 4:28
NE 1st & Avery 8:13 9:48 11:08 1:35 2:55 4:31
Human Bean 6th & 101 8:14 9:49 11:09 1:36 2:56 4:33
Oscar’s 12th & 101 8:15 9:50 11:10 1:37 2:58 4:34
Fred Meyer 8:17 9:52 11:12 1:39 3:00 4:36
Big Creek Apartments * * * * * *
Safeway - west end 8:19 9:54 11:14 1:41 3:02 4:38
Walmart * * * * * *
Little Creek Apts 7:15 8:22 9:57 11:17 1:44 3:05 4:41
Agate Beach RV 7:18 8:25 10:00 11:20 1:47 3:08 4:44

NEWPORT CITY LOOP
Bus Schedule

Salmon Run/Oceanview 7:23 8:33 10:08 11:32 1:55 3:16 4:52
NE 73rd & Avery Street 7:24 8:34 10:09 11:29 1:56 3:17 4:53
Pacific Shores RV Park 7:26 8:36 10:11 11:31 1:58 3:19 4:55
Bloch Wayside 7:27 8:37 10:12 11:32 1:59 3:20 4:56
Wal-Mart 8:39 10:14 11:34 2:01 3:22 4:58
NW 20th &101 8:42 10:17 11:37 2:04 3:25 5:01
Grocery Outlet 8:44 10:19 11:39 2:06 3:27 5:03
NW 10th & Spring 8:45 10:20 11:40 2:07 3:28 5:04
Waves Motel 8:46 10:21 11:41 2:08 3:29 5:05
NW 3rd & Coast 8:47 10:22 11:42 2:09 3:30 5:06
Coast & Olive 8:48 10:23 1:43 2:10 3:31 5:07
Courthouse 8:49 10:24 11:44 2:11 3:32 5:08
Newport Elks 7:42 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
Newport City Hall 8:52 10:27 11:47 2:14 3:35 5:11

Newport City Hall 9:12 10:32 1:00 2:19 3:55
Post Office 9:15 10:35 1:03 2:22 3:58
SW 2nd & Coast 9:16 10:36 1:04 2:23 3:59
Whaler 9:17 10:37 1:05 2:24 4:00
Elizabeth St. Inn & Shilo 9:17 10:37 1:05 2:24 4:00
Hallmark Resort 9:18 10:38 1:06 2:25 4:01
SW 8th & Bayley St 9:19 10:39 1:07 2:26 4:02
S. Beach Mkt @ mailboxes 9:22 10:42 1:10 2:29 4:05
OCCC (on request only) * * * * *
Ferry Slip & Ash 9:26 10:46 1:14 2:33 4:09
Aquarium Village 9:27 10:47 1:15 2:34 4:10
Aquarium 9:28 10:48 1:16 2:35 4:11
NOAA 7:55 9:30 10:50 1:18 2:37 4:13
Port RV 7:57 9:32 10:52 1:20 2:39 4:15
Rogue 7:58 9:33 10:53 1:21 2:40 4:16
Coast Guard Station 8:01 9:36 10:56 1:24 2:43 4:19
10th & Abbey (X PCH Main) 8:02 9:37 10:57 1:25 2:44 4:20
9th & Avery 8:03 9:38 10:58 1:26 2:45 4:21
Bay Blvd 8:05 9:40 11:00 1:27 2:47 4:23
Clearwater 8:06 9:41 11:01 1:28 2:48 4:24
Yacht Club 8:09 9:44 11:04 1:31 2:51 4:27
Newport Elks 8:10 9:45 11:05 1:32 2:52 4:28
NE 1st & Avery 8:13 9:48 11:08 1:35 2:55 4:31
Human Bean 6th & 101 8:14 9:49 11:09 1:36 2:56 4:33
Oscar’s 12th & 101 8:15 9:50 11:10 1:37 2:58 4:34
Fred Meyer 8:17 9:52 11:12 1:39 3:00 4:36
Big Creek Apartments * * * * * *
Safeway - west end 8:19 9:54 11:14 1:41 3:02 4:38
Walmart * * * * * *
Little Creek Apts 7:15 8:22 9:57 11:17 1:44 3:05 4:41
Agate Beach RV 7:18 8:25 10:00 11:20 1:47 3:08 4:44

Effective date December 1, 2017 Effective date December 1, 2017 Effective date December 1, 2017 Effective date December 1, 2017January  29, 2018

Alder

*

11:43

11:28

Walmart

-arrive

-depart

nwconnector.org

5:11

*On Call/As needed stops.



NE 1ST & AVERY

SAFEWAY WEST END

LITTLE CREEK APTS.

WALMART

SALMON RUN/OCEANVIEW

NE 73RD & AVERY

PACIFIC SHORES RV PARK

AGATE BEACH RV

BLOCH WAYSIDE

GROCERY
OUTLET

NW 20 & 101 FRED MEYER

WAVES MOTEL

COAST & OLIVE 

THE HUMAN BEAN 
6TH & 101

NW 3RD & COAST COURT-
HOUSE 

WHALER 

ELIZABETH ST. INN
& SHILO 

HALLMARK RESORT

SW 8TH & BAYLEY

AQUARIUM VILLAGE

AQUARIUM

NOAAROGUE

COAST GUARD 
STATION

10TH &
ABBEY

CLEARWATER
RESTAURANT

YACHT CLUB

BAY BLVD 

NEWPORT CITY HALL 

OSCARS 12th & 101

POST OFFICE 

SW 2ND & COAST 

MUSEUM

NEWPORT ELKS

O.C. COMMUNITY COLLEGE  

SOUTH BEACH MARKET

Big Creek Apartments

NW 10TH & SPRING

FERRY SLIP & ASH

Bus runs seven days a week.  The cost is $1 per ride.
Includes holidays except Thanksgiving & Christmas Day.

CITY LOOP

BUS SCHEDULE

NE 1ST & AVERY

SAFEWAY WEST END

LITTLE CREEK APTS.

WALMART

SALMON RUN/OCEANVIEW

NE 73RD & AVERY

PACIFIC SHORES RV PARK

AGATE BEACH RV

BLOCH WAYSIDE

GROCERY
OUTLET

NW 20 & 101 FRED MEYER

WAVES MOTEL

COAST & OLIVE 

THE HUMAN BEAN 
6TH & 101

NW 3RD & COAST COURT-
HOUSE 

WHALER 

ELIZABETH ST. INN
& SHILO 

HALLMARK RESORT

SW 8TH & BAYLEY

AQUARIUM VILLAGE

AQUARIUM

NOAAROGUE

COAST GUARD 
STATION

10TH &
ABBEY

CLEARWATER
RESTAURANT

YACHT CLUB

BAY BLVD 

NEWPORT CITY HALL 

OSCARS 12th & 101

POST OFFICE 

SW 2ND & COAST 

MUSEUM

NEWPORT ELKS

O.C. COMMUNITY COLLEGE  

SOUTH BEACH MARKET

Big Creek Apartments

NW 10TH & SPRING

FERRY SLIP & ASH

Bus runs seven days a week.  The cost is $1 per ride.
Includes holidays except Thanksgiving & Christmas Day.

CITY LOOP

BUS SCHEDULE

NE 1ST & AVERY

SAFEWAY WEST END

LITTLE CREEK APTS.

WALMART

SALMON RUN/OCEANVIEW

NE 73RD & AVERY

PACIFIC SHORES RV PARK

AGATE BEACH RV

BLOCH WAYSIDE

GROCERY
OUTLET

NW 20 & 101 FRED MEYER

WAVES MOTEL

COAST & OLIVE 

THE HUMAN BEAN 
6TH & 101

NW 3RD & COAST COURT-
HOUSE 

WHALER 

ELIZABETH ST. INN
& SHILO 

HALLMARK RESORT

SW 8TH & BAYLEY

AQUARIUM VILLAGE

AQUARIUM

NOAAROGUE

COAST GUARD 
STATION

10TH &
ABBEY

CLEARWATER
RESTAURANT

YACHT CLUB

BAY BLVD 

NEWPORT CITY HALL 

OSCARS 12th & 101

POST OFFICE 

SW 2ND & COAST 

MUSEUM

NEWPORT ELKS

O.C. COMMUNITY COLLEGE  

SOUTH BEACH MARKET

Big Creek Apartments

NW 10TH & SPRING

FERRY SLIP & ASH

Bus runs seven days a week.  The cost is $1 per ride.
Includes holidays except Thanksgiving & Christmas Day.

CITY LOOP

BUS SCHEDULE

NE 1ST & AVERY

SAFEWAY WEST END

LITTLE CREEK APTS.

WALMART

SALMON RUN/OCEANVIEW

NE 73RD & AVERY

PACIFIC SHORES RV PARK

AGATE BEACH RV

BLOCH WAYSIDE

GROCERY
OUTLET

NW 20 & 101 FRED MEYER

WAVES MOTEL

COAST & OLIVE 

THE HUMAN BEAN 
6TH & 101

NW 3RD & COAST COURT-
HOUSE 

WHALER 

ELIZABETH ST. INN
& SHILO 

HALLMARK RESORT

SW 8TH & BAYLEY

AQUARIUM VILLAGE

AQUARIUM

NOAAROGUE

COAST GUARD 
STATION

10TH &
ABBEY

CLEARWATER
RESTAURANT

YACHT CLUB

BAY BLVD 

NEWPORT CITY HALL 

OSCARS 12th & 101

POST OFFICE 

SW 2ND & COAST 

MUSEUM

NEWPORT ELKS

O.C. COMMUNITY COLLEGE  

SOUTH BEACH MARKET

Big Creek Apartments

NW 10TH & SPRING

FERRY SLIP & ASH

Bus runs seven days a week.  The cost is $1 per ride.
Includes holidays except Thanksgiving & Christmas Day.

CITY LOOP

BUS SCHEDULE


